
  Evans Avenue      Main Level 

Need research help?  

Call the Crossley Research Center at 303-871-2905, select at  
library.du.edu, or visit libraryhelp.du.edu 
 
 
Questions about borrowing or library access? 
Contact the Perlmutter Lending Desk at 303-871-3707   
 
 
Interested in Special Collections and Archives?  
Contact Special Collections & Archives at 303-871-3428 
 
 
Book and Materials Paging 

The Library will retrieve items for you from the Anderson Academic Commons 
stacks as well as the Hampden Center off-site storage facility.  

Use the “Request It” button to request items in the online catalog at  
library.du.edu.  Most items will be ready for pick up within a few hours. You will 
receive an email when your items are available. 
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Main Library Lending Desk: 
303.871.3707 

Chan  
Classroom 

 
 284 

Writing  
Center 

 
280 

    Math  
 Center  

 
 
Language 

 Center 

Herold 
Room 275 

 

Events 
Room 

 
290 

Front 
Porch 
Café 

Lending Desk 
 

220 
 

Digital Media  
Center 

 
230 

Research 
Center 

 
240 

UTS 
Help  

Center 
 

270 

Open Computer Lab 

212 
LGS 

Science and  

Engineering  

Center 

PS     ---->       PZ PZ    ----->        QC 

SF    <-------     QC Z       <------      T 

New 
Books 

 Color Printer 

 Scanner 

 On Lower Level 

SGS Small Group Study 

 Gender Neutral Restrooms 

 Restrooms 

 Lactation Room 

 Shower 

 Elevators 

 Stairs 

 Black & White Printer 

LGS Large Group Study 

AAC Front 
Entrance 

 



Evans Avenue 
Evans Avenue 

190 
SGS 

191 

Special  
Collections 

Fogel  
Reading 
Room 
101 

Schayer Seminar  
Room 102 

168 
SGS 

182 
LGS 
184 
LGS 

189 
 
SGS 

Deline Family  
Reading Area 

376 

Writing  
Program 
Faculty 

380 

The Loft 

340 

Viewing  
Area 

 
Quinette Family  

Reading 
Room 
302 

Library 
Classroom 

301 

Faculty 
Reading 
Room 

Wohlauer Teleconference 
Room 325 

336 334 

318 

318 

Center for World 
Languages and 

Cultures 

3
3

0
 

3
3

1
 

3
3

2
 

3
3

3
 

317 

3
9

3
 

3
9

2
 

3
9

1
 

3
9

4
 

3
9

6
 

3
9

5
 

310 

311 314 
315 

316 

SGS 

389 

390 

LGS 

3
5

2
 

3
5

4
 

LGS 

 

 

Penrose  

Collection 

Main Stacks 

Family   
Group Study 
166 

DVDs 

SGS 

SGS 

SGS 

Lower Level Upper Level 

Large Group 

Study Rooms (LGS) 

Lower Level Rooms:  
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QE Zoology   Z Bibliography and Library Science 
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Library of  
Congress  
Classification 

* Law Collection is concentrated in 
the Westminster Law Library,  

2255 E. Evans Ave.  
303.871.6188 

** Music Collection is concentrated 
in the Lamont School of Music, New-
man Center for the Performing Arts, 

2344 E. Iliff Ave. 303.871.6421 
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